FULL DAY WORKSHOP

14th January 2026, Wednesday

Postpartum Hemorrhage: The Hemorrhage Hour

Advisors: Dr Mahesh Gupta, Dr Sharda Jain, Dr Shyam Desai
Convenors: Dr Charmila Ayyavoo, Dr Rashmi Kahar, Dr Reena Beniwal

09:00-09:15 AM
09:15-09:30 AM

09:30-09:45 AM
09:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:00 AM

11:00-11:15 AM
11:15-11:30 AM
11:30-11:45 AM
11:45-12:00 PM
12:00-12:15 PM

12:15-12:30 PM
12:30-12:45 PM
12:45-01:00 PM
01:00-01:15 PM
01:15-01:30 PM
01:30-02:00 PM

02:00-02:45 PM

02:45-03:15 PM

03:15-05:00 PM

Inauguration
Pretest
Session: 1- Trends and medical therapies
Preventing PPH: Which Uterotonic When??
Different approaches for estimation of blood loss in PPH

Comparative efficacy of drugs in treatment of PPH (includes role of tranexamic acid, fibrinogen
and factor 7)

Principles of Monitoring and Communication (SBAR) in Managing PPH
Discussion
Tea

Session: 2 - Robust interventions
The success story of the SR cannula
Newer invention in Compression sutures
Balloon Tamponade
TEG & ROTEM
Discussion

Session: 3- The other side of PPH
Central hemodynamics with POCUS

DIC & PPH
The dangers of overloading in PPH
Discussion
Post test
Lunch Break
Session: 4

Panel Discussion:
Real life cases of PPH- scenarios and management

Placenta Acreta Spectrum Session
1. Uterine conservation surgery in PAS
2. Techniques of Cesarean Hysterectomy in PAS

Workstation (20 minutes each)
Quantitative estimation of blood loss
Suction cannula

ROTEM

POCUS

Balloon Tamponade

Internal iliac artery ligation



