14th January 2026, Wednesday

FULL DAY WORKSHOP

Postpartum Hemorrhage: The Hemorrhage Hour

Advisors: Dr Mahesh Gupta, Dr Sharda Jain, Dr Shyam Desai **Convenors:** Dr Charmila Ayyavoo, Dr Rashmi Kahar, Dr Reena Beniwal

Convenors: Dr Charmila Ayyavoo, Dr Rashmi Kahar, Dr Reena Beniwal	
Time	Topic
09:00-09:15 AM	Inauguration
09:15-09:30 AM	Pretest
	Session: 1- Trends and medical therapies
09:30-09:45 AM	Preventing PPH: Which Uterotonic When??
09:45-10:00 AM	Different approaches for estimation of blood loss in PPH
10:00-10:15 AM	Comparative efficacy of drugs in treatment of PPH (includes role of tranexamic acid, fibrinogen and factor 7)
10:15-10:30 AM	Principles of Monitoring and Communication (SBAR) in Managing PPH
10:30-10:45 AM	Discussion
10:45-11:00 AM	Теа
Session: 2 - Robust interventions	
11:00-11:15 AM	The success story of the SR cannula
11:15-11:30 AM	Newer invention in Compression sutures
11:30-11:45 AM	Balloon Tamponade
11:45-12:00 PM	TEG & ROTEM
12:00-12:15 PM	Discussion
Session: 3- The other side of PPH	
12:15-12:30 PM	Central hemodynamics with POCUS
12:30-12:45 PM	DIC & PPH
12:45-01:00 PM	The dangers of overloading in PPH
01:00-01:15 PM	Discussion
01:15-01:30 PM	Post test
01:30-02:00 PM	Lunch Break
	Session: 4
02:00-02:45 PM	Panel Discussion: Real life cases of PPH- scenarios and management
02:45-03:15 PM	Placenta Acreta Spectrum Session 1. Uterine conservation surgery in PAS 2. Techniques of Cesarean Hysterectomy in PAS
	Workstation (20 minutes each)
	Quantitative estimation of blood loss
	Suction cannula
03:15-05:00 PM	ROTEM
	POCUS
	Balloon Tamponade
	Internal iliac artery ligation